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SUPER S CUP
RO e
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper § 1:;253(3)’)8 7 1:56.317 15:10:35.002 2 1:55.758 14:58:45 814
1 1:54.208 14:56:47.885 3 1:59.194 15:00:45.008
5 1:56.755 14:58:43 640  PO. 6 - #12 ANTOSZEWSKI J. - Mini Cooper § (D)gf.';g;t 4 4:10.496 15:04:55.504
3 2:13.915 15:00:57.555 1 1:54.997 14:57:20.669 5 12:11.312 15:17:06.816
4 8:35.050 15:09:32.605 2 1:59.315 14:59:19.984 6 1:56.023 15:19:02.839
5 2:03.380 15:11:35.985 3 3:30.605 15:02:50.589 7 1:56.502 15:20:59.341
4 1:59.531 15:04:50.120
Po. 2 - # 11 ALEISKI B. - Mini Cooper § o 5 5:28.334 15:10:18454  Po. 10 - # 88 KAZMIERCZAK £. - Mini Cooper  , o1 300
1 1:54.377 14:57:15.675 6 1:59.244 15:12:17.698 1 1:55.513 14:56:28.751
2 2:06.792 14:59:22.467 7 9:41.366 15:21:59.064 2 1:56.099 14:58:24.850
3 3.43.311 15:03:05.778 8 1:56.503 15:23:55.567 3 2:03.859 15:00:28.709
4 1:55.115 15:05:00.893 4 4:27.122 15:04:55.831
5 2:15.480 15:07:16.373  PO.7 - #46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Cooper ggf.';;ff 5 1:56.302 15:06:52.133
1 1:55.182 14:56:17.160 6 1:56.323 15:08:48.456
Po. 3 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini Coopel , 00 a4a 2 1:56.429 14:58:13.589 7 1:56.345 15:10:44.801
1 1:54.553 14:57:01.720 3 1:59.123 15:00:12.712 8 1:58.332 15:12:43.133
2 1:59.223 14:59:00.943 4 1:57.324 15:02:10.036 9 5:07.456 15:17:50.589
3 2:10.892 15:01:11.835 5 1:57.817 15:04:07.853 10 1:55.824 15:19:46.413
4 2:15.285 15:03:27.120 6 6:01.215 15:10:09.068 11 1:56.489 15:21:42.902
5 4:21.572 15:07:48.692 7 1:57.210 15:12:06.278
6 1:58.876 15:09:47.568 8 1:57.454 15:14:03.732  Po. 11 - #9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S, o1 a5y
7 2:13.472 15:12:01.040 9 2:07.979 15:16:11.711 1 1:56.321 14:57:32.004
10 1:57.238 15:18:08.949 2 1:56.145 14:59:28.149
Po. 4 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini Cooper S \ o0 ean 3 2:22.986 15:01:51.135
1 1:54.852 14:57:47.527  Po. 8 - # 8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper S " glflﬁzrslt 4 4:25.641 15:06:16.776
2 1:55.689 14:59:43.216 1 1:55.329 14:57:25.442 5 1:57.270 15:08:14.046
3 1:55.404 15:01:38.620 2 1:58.864 14:59:24.306 6 1:56.480 15:10:10.526
4 2:06.461 15:03:45.081 3 3:11.150 15:02:35.456
4 1:56.168 15:04:31.624
Po. 5 - # 13 LUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper S 400 6ee 5 2:02.200 15:06:33.824
1 1:54.874 14:56:53.771 6 8:32.665 15:15:06.489
2 1:55.476 14:58:49.247 7 1:57.266 15:17:03.755
3 1:55.702 15:00:44.949 8 1:56.038 15:18:59.793
4 2:19.322 15:03:04.271
5 3:37.981 15:06:42.252  Po. 9 - # 55 MIEKOS M. - Mini Cooper S . g'fg;
6 1:56.433 15:08:38.685 1 1:55.347 14:56:50.056
Fastest lap: 1:54.208
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini Cooper ¢ g'gf'lr;
1 1:56.327 14:56:13.918
2 1:56.956 14:58:10.874
3 2:12.635 15:00:23.509
4 4:01.819 15:04:25.328
5 2:04.667 15:06:29.995
6 1:57.275 15:08:27.270
7 1:56.655 15:10:23.925
8 1:57.369 15:12:21.294
Po. 13 - # 3 SYTY J. - Mini Cooper S ‘oage
1 1:58.280 14:56:33.031
2 1:57.239 14:58:30.270
g 2:01.129 15:00:31.399
4 3:33.957 15:04:05.356
5 1:57.589 15:06:02.945
6 1:57.083 15:08:00.028
7 1:57.126 15:09:57.154
8 1:58.779 15:11:55.933
9 5:56.810 15:17:52.743
10 1:57.785 15:19:50.528
11 1:58.015 15:21:48.543

Fastest lap: 1:54.208
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